Standard PLC DVP-ES3 / ES2 / EX2 Series
and Extension Modules
The Most Profitable Solution for Sequential Control
DVP-EX2
Model Name Specifications
DVP20EX200R 8 R6 4AI / 2AO
DVP20EX200T T68 4AI / 2AO
DVP30EX200R R1016 3AI / 1AO

*1: Built-in SD card slot
*2: Please contact our distributors for release date
Ordering Information
DVP-ES3 / ES2 / EX2 Series Digital / Analog / Special Module (24VDC)
Product Name Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
Digital Module
- 8 - DVP08XM211N
Relay - 8 DVP08XN211R
Transistor - 8 DVP08XN211T
Relay 4 4 DVP08XP211R
Transistor 4 4 DVP08XP211T
- 16 - DVP16XM211N
Relay - 16 DVP16XN211R
Transistor - 16 DVP16XN211T
Relay 8 8 DVP16XP211R
Transistor 8 8 DVP16XP211T
Analog I/O
Module
• 4 points of analog voltage (10 V, 5 V) / current (20 mA, 0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) input *1
• Resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000) DVP04 AD-E2
• 4 points of analog voltage (-10 V ~ +10 V) / current (0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) output*1
• Resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000) / (0 ~ +32,000) DVP04DA-E2
• 2 points of analog voltage (-10 V ~ +10 V) / current (0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) output *1
• Resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000) / (0 ~ +32,000) DVP02DA-E2
• 4 points of analog voltage (10 V, 5 V) / current (20 mA, 0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) input *1
• Input resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000)
• 2 points of analog voltage (-10 V ~ +10 V) / current (0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA) output
• Output resolution: 14-bit (-32,000 ~ +32,000) / (0 ~ +32,000)
DVP06XA-E2
Temperature
Measurement
Module
• 4 points of platinum RTD (Pt100, Pt1000, Ni100, Ni1000) sensor input / 0 ~ 300Ω resistance input *1
• Resolution: 16-bit
• With PID temperature control
DVP04PT-E2
• 6 points of platinum RTD (Pt100, Pt1000, Ni100, Ni1000) sensor input / 0 ~ 300Ω resistance input *1
• Resolution: 16-bit
• With PID temperature control
DVP06PT-E2*2
• 4 points of thermocouple (J, K, R, S, T, E, N Type) sensor input / -80mV ~ +80mV voltage input *1
• Resolution: 20-bit
• With PID temperature control
DVP04TC-E2